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LED panel REVAL BULB D120 TRIAC white round 230V 6W 540im 120° IP44

830
Product code 13569

Cutting-edge LED panel with above-average efficiency.

The IP44 protection class means that this luminaire can be used in damp environments. For example, in
bathrooms or sauna antechambers.

With the TRIAC dimmer, the LED luminaire can be smoothly adjusted to become brighter or dimmer. .

There are both warm white (3000K) and daylight (4000K) options available.

Its minimalist design blends perfectly with various interiors, whether at home, in the office, or in a business
environment.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a cutting-edge lighting solution from the LED
house product range!
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Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty
Source of light
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Dimmable
Output

Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan

LImf tm21
Height
Diameter

Installation opening diameter

Weight
Package weight
In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing
Shape

No. of switches
Certificates
Eprel

Energy class

540lumens
90Im/W

3 years
EPISTAR LED
REVAL BULB
230V

0.90

TRIAC

6w

120°

80

6

IP44
40000h

L70 @25°C 50.000h
20.0mm
120.0mm
105mm
1509

200g

1pc

50pcs

white
aluminum
matt

round
15000times
CE

1344282
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