



## LED panel REVAL BULB D120 TRIAC white round 230V 6W 540Im 120° IP44 830

Product code 13569

Cutting-edge LED panel with above-average efficiency.

The IP44 protection class means that this luminaire can be used in damp environments. For example, in bathrooms or sauna antechambers.

With the TRIAC dimmer, the LED luminaire can be smoothly adjusted to become brighter or dimmer. .

There are both warm white (3000K) and daylight (4000K) options available.

Its minimalist design blends perfectly with various interiors, whether at home, in the office, or in a business environment.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a cutting-edge lighting solution from the <u>LED</u> house product range!



Correlated colour temperature	
Luminous flux	540lumens
Luminaire's efficiency Im79	90lm/W
Warranty	3 years
Source of light	EPISTAR LED
Brand	REVAL BULB
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Dimmable	TRIAC
Output	6W
Lens angle	120°
Cri	80
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	6
Protection class	IP44
Lifespan	40000h
Llmf tm21	L70 @25°C 50.000h
Height	20.0mm
Diameter	120.0mm
Installation opening diameter	105mm
Weight	150g
Package weight	200g
In package	1pc
In box	50pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminum
Polishing	matt
Shape	round
No. of switches	15000times
Certificates	CE
Eprel	<u>1344282</u>
Energy class	F A G



